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Pos.
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A s e I I I e
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20

85
14
79
52
118
75
114
91
98
87
35
25
24
45
32
63
60
13
41
54

Namn

Viktor Bjorklund
Rickard Sandberg
Jimmie Allen
Nicklas Gustavsson
Max von Schoting
Ken Bengtsson
Bjorn Andersson
Alex Eriksson
Hampus Dahlgren
Sebastian Lorenz
Emil Lofgren
Anders Ho0k
Johan Halfvarsson
Linus Mansson
Jonas Karlsson
Gustav Hubert
Manne Dahlgren
Rasmus Andersson
Timmy Wernersson
Christoffer Gustavsson

2014-06-25 Vasteras
Lag-SM i Motocross 2014
Resultat Heat 4 (10)

Klubb

Vasterds MK
SMK Eksjo

Jarva MK
Carlsborgs MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Jarva MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Kils MK MC

Kils MK MC
Vasterds MK
Gota MS

Rattvik Boda MK
Rattvik Boda MK
Linkdping MS
Gota MS

MC Alingsés

MC Alingsés
SMK Eksjo
Linkdping MS
Carlsborgs MK

> Rlanossons
Kerl aB
F_uusannna.

Solhdllsvagen 7, 561 38 Huskvarna

MABI

H Y RBI

L AR

VMS

VARMLANDS MASKINSERVICE AR

Fabrikat
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KT™M
Kawasaki
™
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KT™M
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

Varv

NN NN NN N NN N N N N N N N N NN

Totaltid

10:12.050
10:17.025
10:22.695
10:23.259
10:27.982
10:29.844
10:30.775
10:35.503
10:46.434
10:47.610
10:49.105
10:49.821
10:51.086
10:54.148
11:04.266
11:06.989
11:08.906
11:12.357
11:19.566
11:20.376

M=

W W W.EMDESRAFFIX.COM

~Getab

Alfta-Edsbyns Fastighets AB

o

ELITSERIEN

Diff. Poang
- 20
+4.975 19
+10.645 18
+11.209 17
+15.932 16
+17.794 15
+18.725 14
+23.453 13
+34.384 12
+35.560 11
+37.055 10
+37.771 9
+39.036 8
+42.098 7
+52.216 6
+54.939 5
+56.856 4
+1:00.307 3
+1:07.516 2
+1:08.326 1
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